Call
VE3AGC
VE3WIB
VE3MGY
VE3DZ
VE3KP
VE3TW
VA3SWG
VE3CRU
VA3NR
VA30X
VA3NU
VA3DF
VE3KZ
VA3IX
VA3PL
VE3EJ]
VE3TPZ
VE3FU
VE3UKR

NAQP SSB January 2004 Results

QTH
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

QSOs

569
442
393
316
270
296
280
263
178
197
156
137
132
115
130

78

73

62

63

Mults

157
158
121
108
120
109
97
95
90
80
79
65
61
56
47
41
37
39
26

Results from NCJ November/December 2004

Score Team
89,333
69,836
47,553
34,128
32,400
32,264
27,160
24,985
16,020
15,760
12,324
8,905
8,052
6,440
6,110
3,198
2,701
2,418
1,638



